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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CENKER Freya AUT 148 26.07.1994
2 KRAENKL Maria AUT 418 13.04.1996
3 WEISS Kim AUT 255 08.09.1991
4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 47 28.01.1992
5 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
6 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 341 04.06.1993
7 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 292 06.01.1993
8 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 01.01.1997
9 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 01.01.2005
10 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 01.01.2002
11 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 01.01.2002
12 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.1998
13 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 01.01.2003
14 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 01.01.2003
15 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 08.10.1989
16 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 333 20.07.1999
17 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 289 15.10.1989
18 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 318 18.11.1977
19 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 329 09.10.1984
20 DICKSON Chloe GBR 245 08.12.1995
21 KWOK Rachel GBR 312 06.01.1989
22 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 294 02.09.1994
23 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 322 09.12.1983
24 WARRENDER Emily GBR 324 06.10.1986
25 FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUN 08.10.2002
26 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 445 11.06.2000
27 KALOCSAI Virag HUN 10.11.2001
28 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 188 01.09.1996
29 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 308 22.09.1975
30 POLTZ Anna HUN 470 30.09.2000
31 SZALAI Szonja HUN 126 15.10.1994
32 SZANTAY Anna HUN 254 16.08.1999
33 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11.10.2002
34 BEATTIE Keziah IRL 405 01.09.1998
35 DUXBURY Victoria IRL 325 27.09.1995
36 LEE Anna IRL 268 18.04.1998
37 BERNO Eleonora ITA 25.09.2001
38 BORELLA Laura ITA 25.11.2001
39 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 107 09.04.1984
40 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11.11.2001
41 LORENZI Margherita ITA 25.11.2003
42 QUINTABA Francesca ITA 08.07.2001
43 RICCI Marta ITA 24.05.2000
44 RENTIER Eline NED 101 18.01.1996
45 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 14.01.1998
46 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 01.10.2001
47 TOMCZAK Renata POL 259 29.05.1999
48 VETULANI Maria POL 275 09.09.1996
49 WALCZYK Julia POL 18 28.10.1997
50 WIADEREK Alicja POL 273 06.03.1996
51 WISOKY Weronika POL 03.07.2000
52 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 03.07.2001
53 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 139 28.05.1997
54 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18.04.2001
55 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 315 23.01.1994
56 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 521 01.01.1999
57 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 346 07.11.2001
58 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 20.04.2000
59 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 01.01.2001
60 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 290 29.09.1997
61 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 293 25.07.1995



9 poules
2 poules of 6 and 7 poules of 7
48 (78,69% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WALCZYK Julia POL 18
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 47
3 RENTIER Eline NED 101
4 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 107
5 SZALAI Szonja HUN 126
6 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 139
7 CENKER Freya AUT 148
8 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 188
9 DICKSON Chloe GBR 245
10 SZANTAY Anna HUN 254
11 WEISS Kim AUT 255
12 TOMCZAK Renata POL 259
13 LEE Anna IRL 268
14 WIADEREK Alicja POL 273
15 VETULANI Maria POL 275
16 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 289
17 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 290
18 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 292
19 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 293
20 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 294
21 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 308
22 KWOK Rachel GBR 312
23 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 315
24 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 318
25 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 322
26 WARRENDER Emily GBR 324
27 DUXBURY Victoria IRL 325
28 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 329
29 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 333
30 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 341
31 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 346
32 BEATTIE Keziah IRL 405
33 KRAENKL Maria AUT 418
34 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 445
35 POLTZ Anna HUN 470
36 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 521
37 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE
38 WISOKY Weronika POL
39 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE
40 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK
41 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL
42 FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUN
43 LAWSKA Magdalena POL
44 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE
45 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL
46 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE
47 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA
48 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE
49 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE
50 RICCI Marta ITA
51 KALOCSAI Virag HUN
52 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK
53 QUINTABA Francesca ITA
54 RUBASOVA Ema CZE
55 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN
56 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK
57 BORELLA Laura ITA
58 LORENZI Margherita ITA
59 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK
60 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN
61 BERNO Eleonora ITA



Memorial Ferdinand de Martinengo
sobota, 15. septembra 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7

11:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

BIMOVA Andrea CZE

BORELLA Laura ITA

WALCZYK Julia POL

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN

RAPYNETS Alina UKR

POLTZ Anna HUN

CANTUCCI Gaia SVK

Piste 8

11:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN

MEDELSKA Barbora SVK

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR

Piste 9

11:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SVK)

DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN

OROSHAZI Csilla HUN

QUINTABA Francesca ITA

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK

WISOKY Weronika POL

RUBASOVA Ema CZE

RENTIER Eline NED



Piste 10

11:00

Referee(s):

GVOTH Martin (SVK)

CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE

BARTALOVA Vivien SVK

KALOCSAI Virag HUN

VETULANI Maria POL

KRAENKL Maria AUT

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

KWOK Rachel GBR

Piste 11

11:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

SZALAI Szonja HUN

BEATTIE Keziah IRL

WIADEREK Alicja POL

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE

CELLEROVA Michala SVK

RICCI Marta ITA

Piste 12

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ENRIGHT Irene FIN

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

COUZOFF Amalia GBR

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN

BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL

LEE Anna IRL



Piste 13

11:00

Referee(s):

VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

TOMCZAK Renata POL

MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR

BERNO Eleonora ITA

CENKER Freya AUT

FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUN

KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

Piste 14

11:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

DAJCIC Marcela CRO

WARRENDER Emily GBR

UDVARDI Jazmin SVK

LAWSKA Magdalena POL

GENOVESE Ludovica ITA

MESTERI Viktoria HUN

WEISS Kim AUT

Piste 15

11:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

SZANTAY Anna HUN

DICKSON Chloe GBR

JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN

DUXBURY Victoria IRL

MALICKOVA Eliska CZE

KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
3 TOMCZAK Renata POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 RENTIER Eline NED 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
6T MESTERI Viktoria HUN 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
6T BIMOVA Andrea CZE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 VETULANI Maria POL 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
9 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 BORELLA Laura ITA 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
11 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
12T OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
12T BERNO Eleonora ITA 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 DICKSON Chloe GBR 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
15T HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
15T SZANTAY Anna HUN 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
17 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
18 RICCI Marta ITA 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
19 WALCZYK Julia POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
20 WISOKY Weronika POL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
21 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
22 CENKER Freya AUT 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
23 WEISS Kim AUT 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
24 KRAENKL Maria AUT 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
25 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
26 SZALAI Szonja HUN 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
27 POLTZ Anna HUN 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
28 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
29 QUINTABA Francesca ITA 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
30T FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUN 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
30T LEE Anna IRL 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
32 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
33 WIADEREK Alicja POL 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
35 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
36 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
37 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
38 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
39 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
40 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
41 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
42 KALOCSAI Virag HUN 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
43 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
44 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
45 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
46 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
47 DUXBURY Victoria IRL 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
48 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
49 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
50 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
51 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
52 WARRENDER Emily GBR 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
53T MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
53T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
55 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0 0,00 18 29 -11 Eliminated
56 BEATTIE Keziah IRL 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Eliminated
57 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
58 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
59 KWOK Rachel GBR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
60 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF LORENZI Margherita ITA Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

3

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

3

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

5

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

7

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

2

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

3

4

5

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

6

Ref: GVOTH Martin (SVK)

7

8

9

Ref: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

10

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

11

12

13

Ref: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

14

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

POL

TUR

DEN

(48) MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie

CZE

HUN

SVK

CZE

AUT

FIN

CZE

POL

NED

CRO

ITA

POL

SVK

ITA

HUN

SVK

POL

ITA

CZE

SVK



Semi-Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

5

Ref: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

6

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

7

Ref: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

9

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

10

Ref: VALICSEK Peter (HUN)

11

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

12

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

13

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

14

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

15

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

18

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

19

20

21

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

22

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

23

24

25

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

26

Ref: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

27

28

29

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

30

Ref: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

31

32

Table of 64

POL

GBR

IRL

POL

SVK

GBR

CZE

FIN

AUT

HUN

POL

HUN

CZE

UKR

HUN

AUT

HUN

ITA

HUN

IRL

ITA

HUN

CZE

AUT



Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Ref: WITKOWSKI Andrzej (POL)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

4

Table of 8

ITA

SVK

NED

SVK

POL

AUT

HUN

ITA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09.04.1984
2 RICCI Marta ITA 24.05.2000
3T RENTIER Eline NED 18.01.1996
3T WALCZYK Julia POL 28.10.1997
5 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23.01.1994
6 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28.05.1997
7 CENKER Freya AUT 26.07.1994
8 SZALAI Szonja HUN 15.10.1994
9 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 28.01.1992
10 TOMCZAK Renata POL 29.05.1999
11 MESTERI Viktoria HUN 01.09.1996
12 VETULANI Maria POL 09.09.1996
13 BERNO Eleonora ITA 25.09.2001
14 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 20.07.1999
15 WISOKY Weronika POL 03.07.2000
16 WEISS Kim AUT 08.09.1991
17 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 06.01.1993
18 BORELLA Laura ITA 25.11.2001
19 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 01.01.2003
20 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 22.09.1975
21 DICKSON Chloe GBR 08.12.1995
22T SZANTAY Anna HUN 16.08.1999
22T HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 11.06.2000
24 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 01.10.2001
25 KRAENKL Maria AUT 13.04.1996
26 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18.11.1977
27 POLTZ Anna HUN 30.09.2000
28 GENOVESE Ludovica ITA 11.11.2001
29 QUINTABA Francesca ITA 08.07.2001
30T LEE Anna IRL 18.04.1998
30T FEKETE Hanga Barbara HUN 08.10.2002
32 GUNES Firuze Aysen TUR 29.09.1997
33 WIADEREK Alicja POL 06.03.1996
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 01.01.2002
35 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 02.09.1994
36 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 01.01.2002
37 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 04.06.1993
38 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 14.01.1998
39 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 25.07.1995
40 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 01.01.2005
41 CIGANKOVA Tereza CZE 01.01.1997
42 KALOCSAI Virag HUN 10.11.2001
43 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 15.10.1989
44 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 18.04.2001
45 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 01.01.2001
46 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 03.07.2001
47 DUXBURY Victoria IRL 27.09.1995
48 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie CZE 01.04.1998
49 TOLGYESI Zsofia HUN 11.10.2002
50 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 09.10.1984
51 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 01.01.1999
52 WARRENDER Emily GBR 06.10.1986
53T MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 09.12.1983
53T RUBASOVA Ema CZE 01.01.2003
55 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 07.11.2001
56 BEATTIE Keziah IRL 01.09.1998
57 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 29.01.1996
58 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 20.04.2000
59 KWOK Rachel GBR 06.01.1989
60 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 08.10.1989
DNF LORENZI Margherita ITA 25.11.2003
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GVOTH Martin SVK 00777499 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1
SERAFIN Blazej POL B 20081984001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 07021995002 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALICSEK Peter HUN B 09041994002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WITKOWSKI Andrzej POL B 29081979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


